Junior Certificate Mock Examination Timetable 2019
	Date

	Exam
	Time

	Friday 1st February
	English

CSPE
	8.45 - 10.45

11.15 - 12.45

	Monday 4th February
	Gaeilge Páipéar 1 H & O

Gaeilge Páipéar 2 (H only)
	8.45 - 10.45

11.15 - 12.45

	Tuesday 5th February
	Geography 

Maths Paper 1 O
Maths Paper 1 H
	8.45 -  10.45

11.15 - 1.15
11.15 - 1.45

	Wednesday 6th February
	Maths Paper 2 O
Maths Paper 2 H 

Business
	8.45 - 10.45
8.45 - 11.15

11.45 - 1.45

	Thursday 7th February
	History (O)
History (H)

Technology
	8.45 - 10.15
8.45 – 11.15
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11.45 – 1.45

	Friday 8th February
	Religion
	8.45 – 10.45

	Tuesday 12th February
	French/Spanish 

Wood 
	8.45 - 11.15

11.45 -1.45


	Wednesday 13th February
	Technical Graphics

Art (3ARD)

Art (3GIL)

	8.30 – 11.00

8.30 - 11.00

11.30 - 2.00


	Thursday 14th February
	Science 

Home Ec O
Home Ec H
	8.45 - 10.45

11.15 - 1.15
11.15 – 1.45

	Friday 15th February

	Music 
Metalwork
	8.45 – 10.45
8.45 – 10.45



Students are expected to be in school at 8.20 every morning and may go home only when their exams have finished for the day.
